SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.168004/2023 in Civil Appeal No(s).4880-4881/2023

VANAMA VENKATESWARA RAO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JALAGAM VENKAT RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01-09-2023 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sweena Madhavan Nair, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pai Amit, AOR (mentioned by)

Ms. Bhavana Duhoon , AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified date i.e., 22.09.2023.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)